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Smt. Amarjit, Retd. 1,46,655/- | Smt. Amarjit Self 15-Sep-2021 to 05-
Art & Craft Teacher, | (One lakh Oct-2021
GSSS Bahadurgarh, | forty six ,
Block- Patiala-1, thousand Pati_ala . Heart
Dist. Patiala. . Institute, Patiala

six

hundred

fifty five

Only)
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Sh. Amritpal Singh, | 86,348/- Late Smt. | Wife 17-jun-2021 to 20-

S.S.Master, GSSS (Eighty six | Paramjeet kaur Jun-2021

Santokh Pura, thousand

Block- East-1, Dist. | three Capitol Hospital

Jalandhar hundred pathan kot Road
forty eight Near Reru
Only) Jalanhdar

HI3T:
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3)
4)
5)
6)
7
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Smt. Kanwalpreet 86,755/- | Smt. Self 19-Apr-2021 to 20-
kaur, Retd. (Eighty six | Kanwalpreet Apr-2021
Superintendent, O/0 | thousand | kaur |
DEO (EE) Roopnagar | Seven

hundred

fifty five

Only) Max Hospital
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2)
3)
4)

5)
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Sh. Balwinder Singh, | 80,902/- | Sh. Balwinder | Self 23-Aug-2021 to 27-
Retd. Mathematics | (Eighty Singh Aug-2021
Master, GSSS thousand
Dhianpur Complex nine . ;

. Christian Medical
GSSS Talwandi hundred College & Hospital
Rama, Block- two Ludhiana
Dhianpur, Dist.
Gurdaspur
HI3™

D
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Smt. Sukhwinder 1,43,567/- | Manjot Singh Son 05-Feb-2021 to 08-
kaur, Retd. Clerk, (One lakh Feb-2021
GSSS Fatehgarh forty three
Shukar Chak, Block- | thousand
Amritsar-2, Dist five Postgraduate
; ’ ) : Institute of Medical
Amritsar. hundred Education &
sixty Research
seven Chandigarh 160012
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Sh. Parma Nand 1,03,945/- | Sh. Parma Nand | gelf 16-Apr-2021 to 23-
Retd. Junior (One lakh Apr-2021
Assistant, GHS three
Gidran Wali, Block- | thousand Mendanta S N Super
Khuian Sarwar, Dist. | nine Sp.ec1ahty Hospltal,‘
. Sri Ganga Nagar
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Smt. Gurpreet kaur, | 62,238/- Jashanpreet Son 02-Apr-2021 to 07-
Science Mistress, (Sixty two | Singh Sandhu Apr-2021
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Denowal Kalan, hundred Line Jalandhar
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Smt. Renuka Sondhi, | 64,540/- |Smt. Renuka Self 01-Apr-2020 to 13-
Retd. Hindi Mistress, | (Sixty four | Sondhi | Apr-2020
GHS Salempur thousand :
Nagal, Block- Banur, | five YAFE INDOOR
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Smt. Lakhwinder 77,566/- | Smt. Self 22-Feb-2020 to 28-
kaur, Retd. (Seventy | Lakhwinder Feb-2020 '
S.S.Mistress, GMS seven kaur
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orang’a rls thousand Arora Hospital
Block- Dorangla, five . .
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